Soup of the day

Tiger prawn tempura, chili sauce

Vegetable spring rolls, soy sauce

Caesar salad, parmesan croutons — add grilled chicken or tiger prawns
Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes, chunky avocado, olives, pesto
Traditional prawn salad with avocado

Scottish smoked salmon, traditional accompaniments

Sloane Club chopped salad — add brown shrimps

Sandwich of your choice

Toasted Club sandwich

Omelette of your choice, skinny fries, mixed leaves

Battered cod fillet, French fries and mushy peas

Chicken or Prawn Korma curry with cucumber raita, aubergines, rice
Vegetable Korma curry with cucumber raita, aubergines, steamed rice
Traditional shepherd’s pie, wilted spinach, braised tomatoes

Beef fillet Stroganoff with sour cream and steamed rice

Wiener schnitzel, green beanslemon hollandaise — add fried egg

From The Grill

Chicken spatchcock
Scottish 8oz sirloin steak
Kentish lamb cutlets
Scottish salmon fillet
Sea bream fillet

Whole Dover sole

Choose from: Béarnaise, hollandaise, peppercorn sauce, lemon-herb butter

Vegetables and Side Salads
French fries — Mashed potatoes — New potatoes
Creamed Savoy cabbage - green beans
Mixed vegetables - wilted spinach - garlic & chili broccoli — mixed salad

Desserts

Dessert of the day

Valrhona chocolate & caramel fondant with mascarpone ice cream
Rhubarb bakewell tart with custard and strawberry ice cream
Passion fruit créeme brulée with sour cream sorbet

Lemon posset with Grand Marnier chantilly

Exotic fruit salad with mango sorbet

Selection of British farmhouse cheeses

£8.70

£13.15

£8.10
£13.50/£18.60
£13.80
£13.80
£16.20
£15/£18.60
£10.20
£12.60

£18

£19.80
£23.40

£19.80
£19.80

£27
£25.20/£27.60

£19.80
£28.80
£24.60
£19.80
£19.20
£35.40

£4.20
£4.20
£5.40

£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£10.80




