



THE APARTMENTS
BY THE SLOANE CLUB
In-Apartment Dining
SPRING MENU

<i>Soup of the day</i>	£8.70
<i>Tiger prawn tempura, chili sauce</i>	£13.15
<i>Vegetable spring rolls, soy sauce</i>	£8.10
<i>Caesar salad, parmesan croutons – add grilled chicken or tiger prawns</i>	£13.50/£18.60
<i>Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes, chunky avocado, olives, pesto</i>	£13.80
<i>Traditional prawn salad with avocado</i>	£13.80
<i>Scottish smoked salmon, traditional accompaniments</i>	£16.20
<i>Sloane Club chopped salad – add brown shrimps</i>	£15/£18.60
<i>Sandwich of your choice</i>	£10.20
<i>Toasted Club sandwich</i>	£12.60
<i>Omelette of your choice, skinny fries, mixed leaves</i>	£18
<i>Battered cod fillet, French fries and mushy peas</i>	£19.80
<i>Chicken or Prawn Korma curry with cucumber raita, aubergines, rice</i>	£23.40
<i>Vegetable Korma curry with cucumber raita, aubergines, steamed rice</i>	£19.80
<i>Traditional shepherd's pie, wilted spinach, braised tomatoes</i>	£19.80
<i>Beef fillet Stroganoff with sour cream and steamed rice</i>	£27
<i>Wiener schnitzel, green beans lemon hollandaise – add fried egg</i>	£25.20/£27.60

From The Grill

<i>Chicken spatchcock</i>	£19.80
<i>Scottish 8oz sirloin steak</i>	£28.80
<i>Kentish lamb cutlets</i>	£24.60
<i>Scottish salmon fillet</i>	£19.80
<i>Sea bream fillet</i>	£19.20
<i>Whole Dover sole</i>	£35.40

Choose from: Béarnaise, hollandaise, peppercorn sauce, lemon-herb butter

Vegetables and Side Salads

<i>French fries – Mashed potatoes – New potatoes</i>	£4.20
<i>Creamed Savoy cabbage - green beans</i>	£4.20
<i>Mixed vegetables - wilted spinach - garlic & chili broccoli – mixed salad</i>	£5.40

Desserts

<i>Dessert of the day</i>	£9
<i>Valrhona chocolate & caramel fondant with mascarpone ice cream</i>	£9
<i>Rhubarb bakewell tart with custard and strawberry ice cream</i>	£9
<i>Passion fruit crème brûlée with sour cream sorbet</i>	£9
<i>Lemon posset with Grand Marnier chantilly</i>	£9
<i>Exotic fruit salad with mango sorbet</i>	£9
<i>Selection of British farmhouse cheeses</i>	£10.80

PLEASE DIAL 6042 BETWEEN 12NOON AND 10:30PM TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

*Please advise our staff of any food-related allergies or special dietary needs
Guests have the responsibility for the safe storage of food after delivery*